Protistor® Größe 32 aR
450 to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)
Halbleiterschutzsicherungen / DS-PFC63AE32-18-0924_DE
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
SUPERFLINKE SICHERUNGSEINSÄTZE FÜR WECHSELSTROM IM

Bemes-
sungsaus-
schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemessungs-
leistungs-
abgabe bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
PC32UD69V315TF M302162 690 V 700 V 315 A 5,2 kA²s 31,8 kA²s 200 kA 71 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V350TF N302163 690 V 700 V 350 A 8,9 kA²s 53,7 kA²s 200 kA 71 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V400TF H300065 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 72 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V450TF J300066 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 77 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V500TF K300067 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 85 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V550TF L300068 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V630TF M300069 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V700TF N300070 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 100 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V800TF P300071 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
Verstärkter Anschluss
PC32UD69V900TF Q300072 690 V 700 V 900 A 165 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V1000TF S300074 690 V 700 V 1000 A 230 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 115 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD60V1100TF M300759 600 V 650 V 1100 A 270 kA²s 1450 kA²s 200 kA 140 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD55V1250TF P301060 550 V 600 V 1250 A 410 kA²s 1950 kA²s 200 kA 150 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD50V1400TF Q301061 500 V 550 V 1400 A 555 kA²s 2300 kA²s 200 kA 160 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD50V1600TF H300893 500 V 550 V 1600 A 870 kA²s 3600 kA²s 200 kA 165 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD45V1800TF R301062 450 V 500 V 1800 A 1050 kA²s 3700 kA²s 200 kA 195 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
PC32UD69V800TF
Größe 32 Typ TTI 3/8in - 16  Grobgewindeanschluss UNC Standard
Katalog-
nummer

schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemes-
sungs-
leistungs-
abgabe
bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
A070UD32TTI400 Q300463 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 72 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI450 N300461 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 77 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI500 P300462 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 85 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI550 R300464 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI630 S300465 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI700 T300466 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 100 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI800 V300467 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
Verstärkter Anschluss
A070UD32TTI900 W300468 690 V 700 V 900 A 165 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI1000 X300469 690 V 700 V 1000 A 230 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 115 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A065UD32TTI1100 M301081 600 V 650 V 1100 A 270 kA²s 1450 kA²s 200 kA 140 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A060UD32TTI1250 N301082 550 V 600 V 1250 A 410 kA²s 1950 kA²s 200 kA 150 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A055UD32TTI1400 P301083 500 V 550 V 1400 A 555 kA²s 2300 kA²s 200 kA 160 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A055UD32TTI1600 Q301084 500 V 550 V 1600 A 870 kA²s 3600 kA²s 200 kA 165 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A050UD32TTI1800 R301085 450 V 500 V 1800 A 1050 kA²s 3700 kA²s 200 kA 195 W ✓ 3 0,60 kg
A070UD32TTI800
PRODUKTPALETTE
©2024
Protistor® Größe 32 aR

Bemes-
sungsaus-
schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemessungs-
leistungs-
abgabe bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
PC32UD69V315A H302158 690 V 700 V 315 A 5,2 kA²s 31,8 kA²s 200 kA 71 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V350A J302159 690 V 700 V 350 A 8,9 kA²s 53,7 kA²s 200 kA 74 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V400A E300177 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 75 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V450A F300178 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 80 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V500A G300179 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V550A H300180 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V630A J300181 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 105 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V700A K300182 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V800A L300183 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 120 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
Verstärkter Anschluss
PC32UD69V900A M300184 690 V 700 V 900 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 125 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V1000A N300185 690 V 700 V 1000 A 240 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 135 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD60V1100A W302101 600 V 650 V 1100 A 270 kA²s 1450 kA²s 200 kA 165 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD55V1250A G300409 550 V 600 V 1250 A 410 kA²s 1950 kA²s 200 kA 180 W ✓ 3 0,53 kg
PC32UD69V900A
Größe 32 Typ DIN110 Kontaktmesser
Katalog-
nummer

Bemes-
sungsaus-
schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemessungs-
leistungs-
abgabe bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
PC32UD69V315D1A K302160 690 V 700 V 315 A 5,2 kA²s 31,8 kA²s 200 kA 71 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V350D1A L302161 690 V 700 V 350 A 8,9 kA²s 53,7 kA²s 200 kA 74 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V400D1A P300186 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 75 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V450D1A Q300187 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 80 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V500D1A R300188 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V550D1A S300189 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V630D1A T300190 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 105 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V700D1A V300191 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V800D1A W300192 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 120 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
Verstärkter Anschluss
PC32UD69V900D1A X300193 690 V 700 V 900 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 125 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V10CD1A Y300194 690 V 700 V 1000 A 240 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 135 W ✓ 3 0,56 kg
PC32UD69V900D1A
PRODUKTPALETTE
©2024

Bemes-
sungsaus-
schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemessungs-
leistungs-
abgabe bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
A070UD32KI315 P302164 690 V 700 V 315 A 5,2 kA²s 31,8 kA²s 200 kA 71 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI350 Q302165 690 V 700 V 350 A 8,9 kA²s 53,7 kA²s 200 kA 74 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI400 Z300195 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 75 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI450 A300196 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 80 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI500 B300197 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI550 C300198 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI630 D300199 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 105 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI700 E300200 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI800 F300201 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 120 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
Verstärkter Anschluss
A070UD32KI900 G300202 690 V 700 V 900 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 125 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI1000 H300203 690 V 700 V 1000 A 240 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 135 W ✓ 3 0,55 kg
A070UD32KI900
Größe 32 Typ LI lange Schraublaschen
Katalog-
nummer

Bemes-
sungsaus-
schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemessungs-
leistungs-
abgabe bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
A070UD32LI315 R302166 690 V 700 V 315 A 5,2 kA²s 31,8 kA²s 200 kA 71 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI350 S302167 690 V 700 V 350 A 8,9 kA²s 53,7 kA²s 200 kA 74 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI400 J300204 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 75 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI450 K300205 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 80 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI500 L300206 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI550 M300207 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI630 N300208 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 105 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI700 P300209 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI800 Q300210 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 120 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
A070UD32LI900 R300211 690 V 700 V 900 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 125 W ✓ 3 0,74 kg
A070UD32LI1000 S300212 690 V 700 V 1000 A 240 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 135 W ✓ 3 0,74 kg
A065UD32LI1100 B301071 600 V 650 V 1100 A 270 kA²s 1450 kA²s 200 kA 165 W ✓ 3 0,74 kg
A060UD32LI1250 C301072 550 V 600 V 1250 A 410 kA²s 1950 kA²s 200 kA 180 W ✓ 3 0,74 kg
A055UD32LI1400 D301073 500 V 550 V 1400 A 555 kA²s 2300 kA²s 200 kA 200 W ✓ 3 0,74 kg
A070UD32LI900
PRODUKTPALETTE
©2024
Protistor® Größe 32 aR

Bemes-
sungsaus-
schaltver-
mögen AC
Bemessungs-
leistungs-
abgabe bei In
Zertifi-
zierung
nach UL
Verpa-
ckungs-
einheit
Gewicht
Standardanschluss
PC32UD69V400EF V300168 690 V 700 V 400 A 15 kA²s 90 kA²s 200 kA 75 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V450EF W300169 690 V 700 V 450 A 22 kA²s 130 kA²s 200 kA 80 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V500EF X300170 690 V 700 V 500 A 28 kA²s 160 kA²s 200 kA 90 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V550EF Y300171 690 V 700 V 550 A 37 kA²s 215 kA²s 200 kA 95 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V630EF Z300172 690 V 700 V 630 A 54 kA²s 310 kA²s 200 kA 105 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V700EF A300173 690 V 700 V 700 A 76 kA²s 440 kA²s 200 kA 110 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V800EF B300174 690 V 700 V 800 A 115 kA²s 660 kA²s 200 kA 120 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V900EF C300175 690 V 700 V 900 A 170 kA²s 990 kA²s 200 kA 125 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V1000EF D300176 690 V 700 V 1000 A 240 kA²s 1380 kA²s 200 kA 135 W ✓ 3 0,57 kg
PC32UD69V900EF
©2024
Protistor® Größe 32 aR
450 to 690VAC (IEC) / 700VAC (UL)

PC32UD69V800A L300183 6,9 URD 32 D08 A 0800 3
PC32UD69V900A M300184 6,9 URD 32 D08 A 0900 3
PC32UD69V1000A N300185 6,9 URD 32 D08 A 1000 3
PC32UD60V1100A W302101 6 URD 32 D08 A 1100 3
PC32UD55V1250A G300409 5,5 URD 32 D08 A 1250 3
PC32UD69V315D1A K302160 6,9 URD 32 D11 A  0315 3
PC32UD69V350D1A L302161 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0350 3
PC32UD69V400D1A P300186 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0400 3
PC32UD69V450D1A Q300187 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0450 3
PC32UD69V500D1A R300188 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0500 3
PC32UD69V550D1A S300189 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0550 3
PC32UD69V630D1A T300190 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0630 3
PC32UD69V700D1A V300191 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0700 3
PC32UD69V800D1A W300192 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0800 3
PC32UD69V900D1A X300193 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 0900 3
PC32UD69V10CD1A Y300194 6,9 URD 32 D11 A 1000 3
A070UD32KI315 P302164 A 070 URD 32 KI 0315 4
©2024
APPENDIX
Protistor® Größe 32 aR